
 
Is this what you’re looking for? Of course, it is!  

 

Junior Leadership is a program for high school juniors who are ready to make their mark on the world. Our program 

focuses on building individual leadership skills and developing collaborative skills for working with fellow leaders. 

 

Do you think you know Medina County? 

 

In order to fly, you have to have roots. Program participants will learn what makes Medina County the amazing place 

it is. A microcosm of industry and agriculture, small business owners and international corporations, Medina is home 

to a multitude of leaders who graciously extend their vast knowledge to our program days.  

 
Join Us! 
 
Get ready to make connections with high school students from all across Medina County who want to make a 
difference, just like you. Complete an application: http://www.leadershipmedinacounty.org/Our_Work/Application 
Contact Carrie Park at 330.721.7118 or at jrlmc@leadershipmedinacounty.org with any questions.  
 

Program Schedule 2018 - 2019 
 

DATE TOPIC 
 

Friday, August 17                4 PM – 7 PM 
Saturday, August 18           8 AM – 3 PM 

Individual Strengths 
Strength in Numbers 

Friday, September 21        4 PM – 7 PM 
Saturday, September 22   8 AM – 3 PM   

Strength with a Purpose 
Strength in Teams 

Tuesday, October 2             8 AM – 2 PM         Leaders in the Making 
Saturday, October 20         9 AM – 12 PM  (optional) Montville Police Dept.  
Tuesday, November 6        8 AM – 2 PM Leaders in History 
Wednesday, December 12   8 AM – 2 PM A.L.I.C.E. and Poverty Simulation 
Tuesday, January 8             8 AM – 2 PM Follow Your Strengths 
Friday, January 18              4 PM – 7 PM 
Saturday, January 19         8 AM – 3 PM 

Presenting: Ventures!  

Tuesday, February 5          8 AM – 2 PM  Leaders in Government 
Tuesday, February 12       3 PM – 5 PM   (optional)                    Medina County Juvenile Detention 

Center 
Tuesday, February 19       3 PM – 5 PM  (optional)  Medina Hospital 
Saturday, March 2               8 AM – 3 PM Leaders of the Future  
Saturday, March 19            9 AM – 12 PM (optional) Montville Police Dept. 
Thursday, March 22          6 PM – 8 PM Graduation Banquet  
Wednesday, May 2             6 AM – 6PM     (optional) Leaders in State Government - Columbus 

 
 
 
 Application deadline is May 31, 2018.  A $150 participation fee will be invoiced after class selection is completed.         
 Tuition assistance is available.    
   
 Attendance for participation in Junior Leadership Medina County is mandatory.  Your full participation is one of 
the      greatest strengths of this program. Jr. Leadership program days are considered excused absences for all Medina 
County schools.    
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